DSCSPEC0624
LINEAR STRIP
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	 Highly Configurable BAA Spec Grade Strip Luminaire
•	 Sleek injection-molded endcap design

•	 ETL Listed for Dry and Damp Locations
•	 Build America Buy America (BABA) Compliant
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS LIGHT ENGINE DRIVER 80CRI/CCT LENS OPTIONS DISTRIBUTION FINISH END CAP WARRANTY COMPLIANCE
DSC21 2L SE2 U 50 5000K FFLGR (BLANK) (BLANK) (BLANK) (BLANK) BABA
2' Discovery 3L Standard Efficacy 120-277V 40 4000K Frosted Flat Wide White End Cap w/Knockout 5 Year Build America
4L HE 35 3500K Glare Reducing Lens ND 3 BLK4,5 NEKO 10YR Buy America
High Efficacy 30 3000K FCLGR Narrow Black End Cap w/o Knockout 10 Year Compliant
DSC4   2L Frosted Curved SLV4,5
4' Discovery 3L Glare Reducing Lens Silver
4L C4,5
6L Custom
8L1
10L1,11
DSC8   5L
8' Discovery 6L
8L
10L
12L
14L1
16L1
20L1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Offices •	 Education •	 Storage Facility •	 Garages •	 Retail •	 Warehouses •	 Distribution Centers •	 Grocery Stores •	 Healthcare •	 Hallways
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
*Optional
1 Only available with High Efficacy Option 7 Not compatible with NEKO option. Wired through end cap of fixture.
2 Not available with DSC2 models 8 Must be used with HUB for single point mounting for 4ft models. 8ft models must be dual point mounted.
3 Not available with lens 9 One required per 4ft section
4 May reduce published performance; consult factory 10 Must be used with FMB
5 May reduce max ambient; consult factory 11 Operation down to 32°F
6 Used only when mounting fixtures in continuous rows. One needed between each fixture.	 12 Not BABA compliant
OPTIONS
Factory Installed
Cx/yW Cord (x=Length;6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
Cx/3W/L715P 3 Wire factory installed cord with a L715P plug attached (x=Length; 6,10)
QDx/yW Quick Disconnect Cord (x=Length; 6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
RW/3W6,7 3 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continuous wiring through fixture (non-dimming)
RW/5W6,7 5 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continuous wiring through fixture (dimming)
Ship with Accessories
+DSCx WC 8 11ga Unpainted Galvanized Finish Wire Cage (X=2, 4, 8)
FMB8 Fixture Mounting Box
HUB 3/49, 10 Conduit Hub 3/4" for pendant mounting
ACxY 12 Y-Toggle Aircraft Cable System (x=ft)
VC V-Clips for Mounting with Customer Supplied Chain
+DSC TGMB T-Grid Mounting Bracket Set
+DSC WMB 45DEG 45 Degree Angled Mounting Bracket Set
+DSC-ALBR 6 Continuous Row Alignment Bracket
+DSC-QMBR Quick Surface Mounting Bracket Set
+DSCx RS Reflector Kit, Symmetrical, White (x=2, 4, 8)
+DSCx RA Reflector Kit, Aymmetrical, White (x=2, 4, 8)
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ Light
Engine Lens
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Wattage2 Replaces CRI DLC Listing3
Part Numbers Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W
DSC2-2L HE
FFLGR 2255 143 2294 146 2332 148 2409 153
16 1T8 80
Standard
FCLGR 2282 145 2321 148 2360 150 2438 155 Standard
DSC2-3L HE
FFLGR 2949 151 3000 154 3050 156 3151 162
19 2T8 80
Standard
FCLGR 2984 153 3035 156 3086 158 3188 164 Standard
DSC2-4L HE
FFLGR 3852 147 3918 149 3983 152 4115 157
26 2T8 80